School

St Martins School

Mt Pleasant School
Ladbrooks School
Beckenham School
Thorrington School
Cobham Intermediate
Sumner School

Selwyn House
Chisnallwood School
Kirkwood Intermediate
South School

St Michaels School
Cathedral Grammar
Ashgrove School
Christchurch Rudolf Steiner Sc
Shirley Intermediate
Halswell Residential School
Roydvale School

Tai Tapu School

llam School

Hansen Park Heaton Intermediate

42
42
21
51
34
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8
20
12
34

50
53
49
31
22
11
11
26
19
12
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14
20

Sum After 2 Cobham

92
95
70
82
56
11
30
34
39
24
35
15

6
23
20
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33
51

26
70
19
11
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17
22
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Sum After 3
131
128
121

88
82
81
49
45
44
43
35
32
28
23
22
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School

Cashmere High School
Rangiora High School

Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Lincoln High School
Christchurch Girls High School
Burnside?

Papanui High School

Hansen Park Heaton Intermediate

59
85
20

13
15
13

85
58
32
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Sum After 2 Cobham

144
143
52
8
18
24
13

75
72
0
30
16
8
5

Sum After 3
219
215
52
38
34
32
18



