School	Hansen Park	Heaton Intermediate	Sum After 2	Cobham	Sum After 3
St Martins School	42	50	92	39	131
Mt Pleasant School	42	53	95	33	128
Ladbrooks School	21	49	70	51	121
Beckenham School	51	31	82	6	88
Thorrington School	34	22	56	26	82
Cobham Intermediate		11	11	70	81
Sumner School	19	11	30	19	49
Selwyn House	8	26	34	11	45
Chisnallwood School	20	19	39	5	44
Kirkwood Intermediate	12	12	24	19	43
South School	34	1	35	0	35
St Michaels School		15	15	17	32
Cathedral Grammar	6		6	22	28
Ashgrove School	9	14	23	0	23
Christchurch Rudolf Steiner Sc		20	20	2	22
Shirley Intermediate	7		7	0	7
Halswell Residential School		6	6	0	6
Roydvale School			0	6	6
Tai Tapu School	2		2	0	2
Ilam School			0	2	2

School	Hansen Park	Heaton Intermediate	S	um After 2	Cobham	Sum After 3
Cashmere High School	59	8!	5	144	75	219
Rangiora High School	85	58	8	143	72	215
Rangi Ruru Girls' School	20	32	2	52	0	52
Lincoln High School		8	8	8	30	38
Christchurch Girls High School	13	!	5	18	16	34
Burnside?	15	9	9	24	8	32
Papanui High School	13	(0	13	5	18